Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Use
• To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
• To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
• To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
• Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
Features and Benefits

2.4m, 50mm)
Single
Profile
Double
Profile
CR Multi
Profile
Version: 03.25
Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Platinum +
Cavity closers for eliminating damp and cold bridging
around doors, windows and sills
Product Codes
Product Code Description Cavity Width Length Pack Quantity Lead Time
PP2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + 50mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + 75mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + 90mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + 100mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + Multi 50-100mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + 120mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + 125mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + 130mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + 150mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
PP2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + CR Multi 50-100mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
How to Order
• Establish the cavity width and select the correct cavity closer width to
ensure the cavity can be closed
• In jamb and sill applications, estimate the total length of cavity closer